
Rank AAI NAME FATHER NAME DISTRICT 1st 70 M2nd 70MTotal
1 11271 Madhvi Chauhan Rajnath Chauhan Mau 327 324 651
2 2804 Bhawana singh Arvind kumar singh Ghazipur 321 322 643
3 6255 Krishna Raghav Chhajjan singh Mathura 320 318 638
4 1693 Khushi Srivastava Virendra Kumar SrivastavaGhazipur 305 309 614
5 2356 Shikha Sandeep Chauhan Baghpat 301 302 603
6 1933 Nikita Anand Baghpat 302 285 587
7 1040 Namita Verma Shivanand Verma Ghazipur 301 281 582
8 7095 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM MILAN Gorakhpur 292 288 580
9 AAI-017452Garima Singh Kaushlendra Singh Mainpuri 301 279 580
10 AAI-7899 Akansha saroha Ashok Saroha Baghpat 280 294 574
11 1375 Amisha Chaurasiya Ashok Kumar chaurasiya Ghazipur 280 293 573
12 6446 ANITA POUDWAL SAMAY SINGH SAHARANPUR 282 286 568
13 AAI-0084 Mausam singh Late Devendra Pratap SinghVaranasi 270 282 552
14 11601 Nandni mourya Shrvan kumar Sonbhadra hostel 277 272 549
15 169 Khushi Sudhir kumar Baghpat 268 263 531
16 10155 Sayyeda aqdas Shahab husain Bareilly 284 244 528
17 227 Chesta Deol Mr.Jeet Singh Mathura 311 213 524
18 238 Shaily Krishangopal sharma Bareilly 244 272 516
19 16016 SHWETA GOYAL SATISH KUMAR GHAZIABAD 231 263 494
20 11598 Diksha mishra Nand laal mishra Sonbhadra hostel 234 259 493
21 136 Archisha Rana Yogendra Singh Rana mathura 228 249 477
22 2937 Deepanshee Sukhveer singh Amroha 233 240 473
23 8405 Lori gound Brahma Shanker gound Gautam buddh nagar0 227 227
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